

Mat-379/2024
(J.O.Code-WB00875)

Order No. 05
Dated: 18.03.2025.

Today is fixed for hearing exparte argument and order.
Hazira filed by the petitioner.
Heard exparte argument.
Fix 21.04.2025 for passing exparte order.

Dict. & Corr. by me

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.